HellermannTyton: 1-800-537-1512 • In Canada: 1-800-661-2461 • Web Site: http://www.hellermann.tyton.com26
B u n d l i n g  a n d  S e c u r i n g
HellermannTyton
Part No.
Color Bundle
Diameter
Length
(L)
Tensile
Strength
Width
(W)
Head Length
(A)
Head Width
(B)
Pkg.
Qty.
GT.375X60C2
GT.50X60P2
GT.50X60C2
GT.50X62P2
GT.50X62C2
GT.50X63P2
GT.50X63C2
GT.50X64P2
GT.50X64C2
GT.50X65P2
GT.50X65C2
GT.50X66P2
GT.50X66C2
GT.50X80P2
GT.50X80C2
GT.50X82P2
GT.50X82C2
GT.50X83P2
GT.50X83C2
GT.50X84P2
GT.50X84C2
GT.50X85P2
GT.50X85C2
GT.50X86P2
GT.50X86C2
GT.50X110P2
GT.50X110C2
GT.50X112P2
GT.50X112C2
GT.50X113P2
GT.50X113C2
GT.50X114P2
GT.50X114C2
GT.50X115P2
GT.50X115C2
GT.50X116P2
GT.50X116C2
GT.75X150P2
GT.75X150C2
GT.75X152P2
GT.75X152C2
GT.75X153P2
GT.75X153C2
GT.75X154P2
GT.75X154C2
GT.75X155P2
GT.75X155C2
GT.75X156P2
GT.75X156C2
Black
Black
Black
Red
Red
Orange
Orange
Yellow
Yellow
Green
Green
Blue
Blue
Black
Black
Red
Red
Orange
Orange
Yellow
Yellow
Green
Green
Blue
Blue
Black
Black
Red
Red
Orange
Orange
Yellow
Yellow
Green
Green
Blue
Blue
Black
Black
Red
Red
Orange
Orange
Yellow
Yellow
Green
Green
Blue
Blue
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1.75”
1.75”
1.75”
1.75”
1.75”
1.75”
1.75”
1.75”
1.75”
1.75”
1.75”
1.75”
2.63”
2.63”
2.63”
2.63”
2.63”
2.63”
2.63”
2.63”
2.63”
2.63”
2.63”
2.63”
3.88”
3.88”
3.88”
3.88”
3.88”
3.88”
3.88”
3.88”
3.88”
3.88”
3.88”
3.88”
42 lbs.
45 lbs.
45 lbs.
45 lbs.
45 lbs.
45 lbs.
45 lbs.
45 lbs.
45 lbs.
45 lbs.
45 lbs.
45 lbs.
45 lbs.
50 lbs.
50 lbs.
50 lbs.
50 lbs.
50 lbs.
50 lbs.
50 lbs.
50 lbs.
50 lbs.
50 lbs.
50 lbs.
50 lbs.
55 lbs.
55 lbs.
55 lbs.
55 lbs.
55 lbs.
55 lbs.
55 lbs.
55 lbs.
55 lbs.
55 lbs.
55 lbs.
55 lbs.
60 lbs.
60 lbs.
60 lbs.
60 lbs.
60 lbs.
60 lbs.
60 lbs.
60 lbs.
60 lbs.
60 lbs.
60 lbs.
60 lbs.
6”
6”
6”
6”
6”
6”
6”
6”
6”
6”
6”
6”
6”
8”
8”
8”
8”
8”
8”
8”
8”
8”
8”
8”
8”
11”
11”
11”
11”
11”
11”
11”
11”
11”
11”
11”
11”
15”
15”
15”
15”
15”
15”
15”
15”
15”
15”
15”
15”
.375”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.5”
0.75”
0.75”
0.75”
0.75”
0.75”
0.75”
0.75”
0.75”
0.75”
0.75”
0.75”
0.75”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
2.5”
2.5”
2.5”
2.5”
2.5”
2.5”
2.5”
2.5”
2.5”
2.5”
2.5”
2.5”
.75”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
1.5”
100
10
100
10
100
10
100
10
100
10
100
10
100
10
100
10
100
10
100
10
100
10
100
10
100
10
100
10
100
10
100
10
100
10
100
10
100
10
100
10
100
10
100
10
100
10
100
10
100
Grip Ties
6” Straps
8” Straps
11” Straps
15” Straps
Hook and loop
material Grip Ties
prevent over -
cinching of cables
and come in many
colors and styles –
including write-on
and flame rated
versions.
Grip Tie Part Numbers
HellermannTyton: 1-800-537-1512 • In Canada: 1-800-661-2461 • Web Site: http://www.hellermann.tyton.com
27
GT.50X60P2V2 Black 1” (25.4) 45 6" (152.4) 0.5"(12.7) 10
GT.50X80P2V2 Black 1.75” (44.5) 50 8" (203.2) 0.5"(12.7) 10
GT.50X110P2V2 Black 2.63” (66.8) 55 11"(279.4) 0.5"(12.7) 10
GT.75X150P2V2 Black 3.88” (98.6) 60 15” (381.0) 0.75"(19.70) 10
GT.75X1800V2 Black N/A (roll) N/A 180”(4,572.0) 0.75"(19.0) 1 Roll
Write-on Grip Ties
In situations where instant identification
is needed, HellermannTyton provides
Grip Ties with a white, write-on area.
This smudge-free surface is ideal for
fast and easy identification with a
ballpoint pen or felt-tip marker. The
write-on area is approximately 3/8" (H)
X 1-1/4" (W).  It is positioned in the
center of the black 6", 8" and 11"
straps, as well as spaced every 12" on
the Grip Tie rolls.
Description
GT.50X60P2W Black Grip Tie with White Write-On Area 6" (152.4) 0.5"(12.7) 10
GT.50X60C2W Black Grip Tie with White Write-On Area 6" (152.4) 0.5"(12.7) 100
GT.50X80P2W Black Grip Tie with White Write-On Area 8" (203.2) 0.5"(12.7) 10
GT.50X80C2W Black Grip Tie with White Write-On Area 8”(203.2) 0.5"(12.7) 100
GT.50X110P2W Black Grip Tie with White Write-On Area 11"(279.4) 0.5"(12.7) 10
GT.50X110C2W Black Grip Tie with White Write-On Area 11"(279.4) 0.5"(12.7) 100
GT.75X1800W Black Grip Tie Roll with White Write-On Area 180" (4572.0) 0.75"(19.0) 1 Roll
Grip Ties for Air
Handling Spaces
HellermannTyton now introduces
UL94V-2 flame rated Grip Ties for use
in air handling spaces. Available only
in black, these Grip Ties are UL Listed
in accordance with the National
Electrical Code regulations. They are
available in four lengths as well as a
180” roll.  These black Grip Ties are
also marked with a red block to
designate use for air handling spaces.
Length
In. (mm.)
Width
In. (mm.)
Pkg.
Qty.
Hellermann
Tyton Part No. Color Length
In. (mm.)
Pkg.
Qty.
Width
In. (mm.)
Hellermann
Tyton Part No.
Bundle Dia.
In. (mm.)
Tensile
Strength
(lbs.)
Write-on Grip Ties
Grip Ties for Air Handling Spaces
Grip Tie Mounts
To secure bundles to flat surfaces, HellermannTyton offers
mounting bases to be used with Grip Ties. Available with or
without adhesive, two sizes of mounts accommodate every
size of Grip Tie. Mounts are manufactured from nylon 6/6
material and are UV stabilized for outdoor applications.
Hellermann
Tyton
Part No.
Color
Width x
Length
In. (mm.)
Used
with GT
Mount
Method
GTM500C2
GTM50A0C2
GTM1000C2
GTM100A0C2
Black
Black
Black
Black
1” x 2.5”
(25.4 x 63.5)
1” x 2.5”
(25.4 x 63.5)
1.5” x 3.25”
(38.1 x 82.55)
1.5” x 3.25”
(38.1 x 82.55)
1/4” screw
Adhesive
1/4” screw
Adhesive
GT.50x6,
GT.50x8,
GT.50x11
GT.75x15,
GT Rolls
Pkg.
Qty.
100
100
Grip Tie Mounts